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BIRTHTO 3

9:30 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Notes

e Contact Person: Jacqueline Moss (608) 266-8276; Jacqueline.moss@wisconsin.gov

INTERAGENCY COORDINATING COUNCIL (ICC)

AGENDA

Wednesday, January 30, 2013

9:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m.

RISSER JUSTICE CENTER - ROOM 150-A
17 W. Main St. — 120 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

Madison

Call in number: 877/402-9757 — Passcode: 2384414

Call to Order
Public Comments
Greetings, Introductions, Member Updates

Agenda review: Suggested addendums to Agenda
Approval of Minutes of Nov. 14, 2012

Department Updates-
e Discussion of APR, Council Input into APR
e Data Reports: Child Find, Settings

Lunch Break

Carryover Items-
e By-laws
e Family Engagement
e Letter to Secretary Smith

Next ICC Meetings-

Cindy Flauger, Chair
Welcomed

Council Members

Council Members

DHS Staff

Council Members

e April 26, 2013 (9:00 a.m. — 12:00 Noon), Circles of Life Conference,

Stevens Point
e August 21, 2013, location to be determined

Adjournment

e The ICC is advisory to the Wisconsin Department of Health Services, Birth to 3 Program
e The meeting is accessible for people with mobility impairments. People needing special accommodations to
attend or participate in the meeting should notify the contact person prior to the meeting.

cc: State Editor, Milwaukee Journal Sentinel
State Editor, The Capitol Times

State Editor, Wisconsin State Journal

Posted — State Capitol Building
Posted — 1 W. Wilson St., Madison
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